Tax Details - 2962 Weston Ave, Niagara Falls, 14305 - 144.59-2-64

ADISCLAIMER: Tax data provided here is for information only — it does not
represent an official tax bill. You should base any tax payments on written or in-
person communications with your town, city, school, and/or village. For more
information, please view our disclaimer.

Property Description

Street Address 2962 Weston Ave
SBL # 144.59-2-64
Municipality Niagara Falls
Roll Section 1
Current Assessed Value $78,100
Current Equalization Rate 45.00%
School Districts Niagara Falls

Tax Detail
ADISCLAMER: Details below might not display changes in Current Assessed Value

2025 City Tax $78,100.00
County refuse $78,100.00
2025 County Tax $78,100.00

$78,100.00
$78,100.00
$78,100.00

19.92
0.08
10.26

$1,555.84
$6.36
$801.89

$2,364.09

City
County/Town
County/Town
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