⚠ DISCLAIMER: Tax data provided here is for information only – it does not represent an official tax bill. You should base any tax payments on written or inperson communications with your town, city, school, and/or village. For more information, please view <u>our disclaimer</u>.

Property Description

Street Address	2962 Weston Ave
SBL #	144.59-2-64
Municipality	Niagara Falls
Roll Section	1
Current Assessed Value	\$78,100
Current Equalization Rate	45.00%
School Districts	Niagara Falls

Tax Detail

▲ DISCLAMER: Details below might not display changes in Current Assessed Value

Description	Assessed Value	Taxable Value or Units	Tax Rate	Tax Amount	Tax Category
2025 City Tax	\$78,100.00	\$78,100.00	19.92	\$1,555.84	City
County refuse	\$78,100.00	\$78,100.00	0.08	\$6.36	County/Town
2025 County Tax	\$78,100.00	\$78,100.00	10.26	\$801.89	County/Town
			Total	\$2,364.09	